AGENDA ITEM NO.

WARRANTS TO BE RATIFIED
BEAUMONT

—CALIFORNIA— Monday, November 21, 2
Printed Checks 111376-111386 $ 415,383.51
NvoicePay APA002799-APA002859 $ 539,306.85
ACH 661-669 § 343,644.80

A/P Total $ 1,298,335.16
Wires Bank of Hemet $  2,000,000.00
Bank Drafts MG Trust b 29,476.10

$ 1,096.17
$ 1,049.60
CalPERS $ 53,559.47
3 49,889.80
3 26,624.37
$ 26,254.08

022

457 Payroll 11/04/22
401A Payroll 11/04/22
FICA Payroll 11/04/22

743 Classic
742 Classic
27308 PEPRA
25763 PEPRA

| DO HEREBY CERTIFY THIS WARRANT LIST HAS BEEN COMPILED AND PREPARED TO MEET
THE DAILY OPERATIONS FOR THE FISCAL YEARJULY 1, 2022 - JUNE 30, 2023
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Check Report
By Check Number
Date Range: 11/11/2022 - 11/21/2022

City of Beaumont, CA

BEAUMONT

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
Bank Coda: AP PY VEND-AP PAYROLL VENDOR - AP PAYABLES
2594 CAL PERS 11/18/2022 Bank Draft 0.c0 10,082.18 DFT0004185
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Acoount Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
INV0O001312 Invoice 11/18/2022 CALPERS 0.00 10,082.18
100-0000-2130-0000 P.E.R.S. LIABILITY CALPERS SAFETY - EE 2,434.16
100-0000-2130-0000 P.E.R.S. UABILITY CALPERS SAFETY - ER 6,423.50
100-6000-2130-0000 P.E.R.S. LABILITY CALPERS CLASSIC - ER 803.18
100-0000-2130-0000 P.E.R.S. UABILITY CALPERS CLASSIC - EE 421.34
1979 MUTUAL OF OMAHA 11/18/2022 Bank Draft 0.00 30,609.10 DFT0004188
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name ftem Description Distribution Amount
INV 34 Invoice 11/18/2022 457 RETIREMENT CATCHUP 0.00 30,609.10
100-0000-2075-06000 DEFERRED COMPENSATI  DEFERRED COMP LOAN 401A-1 884.43
100- -2075- DEFERRED COMPENSATI 457 RETIREMENT CATCHUP 600.72
100-0000-2075-0000 DEFERRED COMPENSATI  DEFERRED COMP LOAN 401A-2 211.74
100-0000-2075-0000 DEFERRED COMPENSATI  DEFERRED COMP 457 (%%) 10,050.64
100- -2075- DEFERRED COMPENSATI  DEFERRED COMP 457 (AMT) 12,360.25
100-0000-2075-0000 DEFERRED COMPENSATI  DEFERRED COMP 457 - LOAN RE 2,784.74
100- -2075-! DEFERRED COMPENSATI 457 CITY CONTRIBUTION 528.88
100-0000-2075-0030 DEFERRED COMPENSATI  DEFERRED COMP 457 - LOAN RE 2,277.79
100-0000-2132-0000 P.A.R.S. WITHHOLDING FICA PT REMAINDER (%%) 103.93
100-0000-2132-0000 P.A.R.S. WITHHOLDING FICA PT RETIREMENT (%%) 626.96
100-0000-2132-0000 P.A.R.S. WITHHOLDING FICA PT REMAINDER (AMT) 179.02
2594 CAL PERS 11/18/2022 Bank Draft 0.00 153,221.79 DFT0004189
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name item Description Distribution Amount
INV0001335 invoice 11/18/2022 CALPERS 0.00 153,221.79
100-0000-2130-0000 P.E.R.S. UABILITY CALPERS SAFETY - EE 14,012.58
100-00 130- P.E.R.S. LIABILITY CALPERS PEPRA SAFETY - ER 12,547.32
100-0000-2130-000! P.E.R.S. LIABILITY CALPERS PEPRA SAFETY - EE 12,763.36
100- -2130-000 P.E.R.S. LIABILITY CALPERS PEPRA - ER 10,826.08
100-0000-2130-0000 P.E.R.S. LIABILITY CALPERS SURVIVOR RATE 48.36
1 213 P.E.R.S. LIABILITY CALPERS CLASSIC - ER 22,599.93
100-0000-2230-0000 p.E.R.S. LIABILITY CALPERS PEPRA - EE 9,782.60
100-0000-2130-0000 P.E.R.S. LIABILITY CALPERS CLASSIC - EE 11,855.75
100-0000-2130-0000 P.E.R.S. LIABILITY CALPERS SAFETY - ER 36,977.86
100 130- P.E.R.S. LIABILITY SERVICE CREDIT 357.57
700-0000-2130-0000 P.E.R.S, LIABILITY CALPERS CLASSIC - EE 3,560.14
700-0000-2130-! P.E.R.S. LIABILITY CALPERS PEPRA - EE 925.81 ‘
700-0000-2130-0060 P.E.R.S. LIABILITY CALPERS PEPRA - ER 1,024.57
2700-0000-2130-G00Q P.E.R.S. LIABILITY CALPERS CLASS(C - ER 6,786.55
750-0000-2130-0000 P.E.R.S. LABILITY CALPERS CLASSIC - ER 3,087.28
75 2130- P.E.R.S. LIABILITY CALPERS PEPRA - EE 2,110.68
750- 213 P.E.R.S. LIABIUTY CALPERS PEPRA - ER 2,335.81
750-0000-2130-0000 P.E.R.S. LIABILITY CALPERS CLASSIC - EE 1,619.54
1979 MUTUAL OF OMAHA 11/18/2022 Bank Draft 0.00 -30.31 DFT0004193
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AGENDA ITEM NO.

WARRANTS TO BE RATIFIED
BEAUMONT

—CALIFORNIA—

Printed Checks 111376-111386 $ 415,383.51
NvoicePay APA002799-APA002859 $ 539,306.85
ACH 661-669 $ 343,644.80
A/P Total $ 1,298,335.16

Wires Bank of Hemet $ 2,000,000.00
Bank Drafts MG Trust $ 29,476.10
$ 1,096.17

$ 1,049.60

CalPERS $ 53,559.47

$ 49,889.80

$ 26,624.37

$ 26,254.08

Monday, November 21, 2022

457 Payroll 11/04/22
401A Payroll 11/04/22
FICA Payroll 11/04/22

743 Classic
742 Classic
27308 PEPRA
25763 PEPRA

1 DO HEREBY CERTIFY THIS WARRANT LIST HAS BEEN COMPILED AND PREPARED TO MEET
THE DAILY OPERATIONS FOR THE FISCAL YEAR JULY 1, 2022 - JUNE 30, 2023

SIGNATURE:

TITLE: CITY TREASURER

SIGNATURE:

TITLE: FINANCE DIRECTOR
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BEAUMONT

Vendor Number

Vendor Name

\_ City of Beaumont, CA

Payment Date

Bank Code: AP PY VEND-AP PAYROLL VENDOR - AP PAYABLES

2594
Payable #

INV0001312

1979
Payable #

INV0001334

2594
Payable #

INVO001335

1979

CAL PERS

Payable Type
Account Number
Invoice
100-0000-2130-0000
100-0000-2130-0000
100-0000-2130-0000
100-0000-2130-0000

MUTUAL OF OMAHA
Payable Type
Account Number
Invoice
100-0000-2075-0000
100-0000-2075-0000
100-0000-2075-0000
100-0000-2075-0000
100-0000-2075-0000
100-0000-2075-0000
100-0000-2075-0000
100-0000-2075-0000
100-0000-2132-0000
100-0000-2132-0000
100-0000-2132-0000

CAL PERS

Payable Type
Account Number
Invoice
100-0000-2130-0000
100-0000-2130-0000
100-0000-2130-0000
100-0000-2130-0000
100-0000-2130-0000
100-0000-2130-0000
100-0000-2130-0000
100-0000-2130-0000
100-0000-2130-0000
100-0000-2130-0000
700-0000-2130-0000
700-0000-2130-0000
700-0000-2130-0000
750-0000-2130-0000
750-0000-2130-0000
750-0000-2130-0000
750-0000-2130-0000

MUTUAL OF OMAHA

Post Date

11/18/2022

Post Date
Account Name

11/18/2022 CALPERS

P.E.R.S. LIABILITY

P.E.R.S. LIABILITY

P.E.R.S. LIABILITY

P.E.R.S. LIABILITY

11/18/2022
Post Date
Account Name
11/18/2022
DEFERRED COMPENSATI
DEFERRED COMPENSATI
DEFERRED COMPENSATI
DEFERRED COMPENSATI
DEFERRED COMPENSATI
DEFERRED COMPENSATI
DEFERRED COMPENSATI
DEFERRED COMPENSATI

P.A.R.S. WITHHOLDING

P.A.R.S. WITHHOLDING

P.A.R.S. WITHHOLDING

11/18/2022

Account Name
11/18/2022 CALPERS
P.E.R.S. LIABILITY
P.E.R.S. LIABILITY
P.E.R.S. LIABILITY
P.E.R.S. LIABILITY
P.E.R.S. LIABILITY
P.E.R.S. LIABILITY
P.E.R.S. LIABILITY
P.E.R.S. LIABILITY
P.E.R.S. LIABILITY
P.E.R.S. LIABILITY
P.E.R.S. LIABILITY
P.E.R.S. LIABILITY
P.E.R.S. LIABILITY
P.E.R.S. LIABILITY
P.E.R.S. LIABILITY
P.E.R.S. LIABILITY
P.E.R.S. LIABILITY
P.E.R.S. LIABILITY

11/18/2022

Payable Description

Payable Description

Payable Description

Payment Type

Bank Draft

Item Description
CALPERS SAFETY - EE
CALPERS SAFETY - ER
CALPERS CLASSIC - ER
CALPERS CLASSIC - EE

Bank Draft

Item Description

457 RETIREMENT CATCHUP

DEFERRED COMP LOAN 401A-1
457 RETIREMENT CATCHUP
DEFERRED COMP LOAN 401A-2
DEFERRED COMP 457 (%%)
DEFERRED COMP 457 (AMT)
DEFERRED COMP 457 - LOAN RE
457 CITY CONTRIBUTION
DEFERRED COMP 457 - LOAN RE
FICA PT REMAINDER (%%)

FICA PT RETIREMENT (%9%)

FICA PT REMAINDER (AMT)

Bank Draft

Item Description

CALPERS SAFETY - EE
CALPERS PEPRA SAFETY - ER
CALPERS PEPRA SAFETY - EE
CALPERS PEPRA - ER
CALPERS SURVIVOR RATE
CALPERS CLASSIC - ER
CALPERS PEPRA - EE
CALPERS CLASSIC - EE
CALPERS SAFETY - ER
SERVICE CREDIT

CALPERS CLASSIC - EE
CALPERS PEPRA - EE
CALPERS PEPRA - ER
CALPERS CLASSIC - ER
CALPERS CLASSIC - ER
CALPERS PEPRA - EE
CALPERS PEPRA - ER
CALPERS CLASSIC - EE

Bank Draft

Discount Amount

Discount Amount

Discount Amount

Discount Amount

Check Report

By Check Number

Date Range: 11/11/2022 - 11/21/2022

0.00

Distribution Amount
0.00
2,434.16

6,423.50

803.18

421.34

0.00

Distribution Amount
0.00
884.43

600.72

211.74

10,050.64
12,360.25
2,784.74

528.88

2,277.79

103.93

626.96

179.02

0.00

Distribution Amount
0.00
14,012.58
12,547.32
12,763.36
10,826.08

48.36

22,599.93
9,782.60
11,855.75
36,977.86
357.57

3,560.14

925.81

1,024.57
6,786.55
3,087.28
2,110.68
2,335.81
1,619.54

0.00

10,082.18

30,609.10

153,221.79

Payment Amount Number

10,082.18 DFT0004185
Payable Amount

30,609.10 DFT0004188

Payable Amount

153,221.79 DFT0004189
Payable Amount

-30.31 DFT0004193

:22:59 PM



Check Report Date Range: 11/11/2022 - 11/21/2022

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
CM0000147 Credit Memo 11/18/2022 FICA PT RETIREMENT (9%) 0.00 -30.31
100-0000-2132-0000 P.A.R.S. WITHHOLDING FICA PT RETIREMENT (%%) -30.31

Bank Code AP PY VEND Summary

Payable Payment

Payment Type Count Count Discount Payment
Regular Checks 0 0 0.00 0.00
Manual Checks 0 0 0.00 0.00
Voided Checks 0 0 0.00 0.00
Bank Drafts 4 4 0.00 193,882.76
EFT's 0 0 0.00 0.00
Virtual Payments 0 0 0.00 0.00

4 4 0.00 193,882.76




Check Report Date Range: 11/11/2022 - 11/21/2022

Vendor Number Vendor Name
Bank Code: APBNK-AP Bank
2540 WESTERN RIVERSIDE COUNTY REGIONAL CONS 11/21/2022 EFT 0.00

Payment Date  Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number

94,728.00 672

Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
OCTOBER 2022 Invoice 11/18/2022 MSHCP FEES 0.00 94,728.00
570-0000-2005-0000 DUE TO WRCRCA (MSHCP ~ MSHCP FEES 94,728.00
3101 WRCOG 11/21/2022 EFT 0.00 242,496.00 673
Payable # Payable Type Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
OCTOBER 2022  Invoice 11/18/2022 TUMF FEES 0.00 242,496.00
570-0000-2010-0000 DUE TO WRCOG (TUMF) TUMF FEES 242,496.00
1147 BEAUMONT CHERRY VALLEY WATER DIST. 11/21/2022 Regular 0.00 82,484.17 111382
Payable # Payable Type Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
12/05/22 Invoice 11/18/2022 WATER UTILITY 0.00 82,484.17
100-3250-7010-0000 UTILITIES WATER UTILITY 7,832.44
100-3250-7010-007A UTILITIES (1A 7A) WATER UTILITY 2,152.72
100-3250-7010-0078 UTILITIES (1A 7B) WATER UTILITY 631.29
100-3250-7010-008A UTILITIES (A 8A) WATER UTILITY 394.40
100-3250-7010-010A UTILITIES (1A 10) WATER UTILITY 840.29
100-3250-7010-012A UTILITIES (1A 12) WATER UTILITY 1,136.00
100-3250-7010-0148B UTILITIES (1A 14B) WATER UTILITY 1,519.71
100-3250-7010-014X UTILITIES (1A 14) WATER UTILITY 9,213.70
100-3250-7010-015X UTILITIES (IA 15) WATER UTILITY 2,039.23
100-3250-7010-016X UTILITIES (1A 16) WATER UTILITY 124.95
100-3250-7010-018X UTILITIES (1A 18) WATER UTILITY 1,012.31
100-3250-7010-019A UTILITIES (1A 19A) WATER UTILITY 1,210.55
100-3250-7010-019C UTILITIES (1A 19C) WATER UTILITY 333.61
100-3250-7010-06A1 UTILITIES (1A 6A1) WATER UTILITY 5,045.34
100-6000-7010-6045 UTILITIES - COMMUNITY WATER UTILITY 293.34
100-6000-7010-6055 UTILITIES - FIRE STATION WATER UTILITY 178.14
100-6050-7010-0000 UTILITIES WATER UTILITY 1,176.98
100-6050-7010-003X UTILITIESIA 3 WATER UTILITY 4,034.97
100-6050-7010-007A UTILITIES 1A 7A WATER UTILITY 55.45
100-6050-7010-008A UTILITIES IA 8A (SUNDAN  WATER UTILITY 7,496.48
100-6050-7010-008C UTILITIES 1A 8C WATER UTILITY 30.96
100-6050-7010-008D UTILITIES IA 8D WATER UTILITY 337.22
100-6050-7010-008E UTILITIES IA 8E WATER UTILITY 148.55
100-6050-7010-014A UTILITIES IA 14A (OAK VA WATER UTILITY 629.86
100-6050-7010-014B UTILITIES IA 14B WATER UTILITY 2,787.05
100-6050-7010-017A UTILITIES IA 17A (TOURN ~ WATER UTILITY 2,125.18
100-6050-7010-018X UTILITIES IA 18 WATER UTILITY 212.55
100-6050-7010-019C UTILITIES IA 19C WATER UTILITY 823.70
100-6050-7010-020X UTILITIES IA 20 WATER UTILITY 424.95
100-6050-7010-06A1 UTILITIES IA 6A1 WATER UTILITY 610.74
100-6050-7010-1601 UTILITIES IA 1601 WATER UTILITY 1,592.74
100-6050-7010-5050 UTILITIES, PARK (DEFORG ~ WATER UTILITY 1,091.49
100-6050-7010-5200 UTILITIES, PARK (PALMER) WATER UTILITY 16.28
100-6050-7010-5250 UTILITIES, PARK (RANGEL) WATER UTILITY 496.77
100-6050-7010-5400 UTILITIES, PARK (SPORTS WATER UTILITY 12,291.76
100-6050-7010-5450 UTILITIES, PARK (STETSON  WATER UTILITY 4,540.38
100-6050-7010-5500 UTILITIES, PARK (STEWAR ~ WATER UTILITY 3,136.18
100-6050-7010-5600 UTILITIES, PARK (TREVINO  WATER U_TILI'IY 84.83
100-6050-7010-5650 UTILITIES, PARK (VETERA ~ WATER UTILITY 80.00
100-6050-7010-5700 UTILITIES, PARK (WILD FL ~ WATER UTILITY 899.03
100-6050-7010-5800 UTILITIES - MICKELSON P WATER UTILITY 2,138.03
700-4050-7010-0000 UTILITIES WATER UTILITY 1,264.02
1287 CITY OF CALIMESA 11/21/2022 Regular 0.00 2,400.00 111383

11/21/2022 12:22:59 PM



Check Report Date Range: 11/11/2022 - 11/21/2022

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
OCTOBER 2022 Invoice 11/18/2022 CALIMESA PERMIT AGREEMENT FEES 0.00 2,400.00
100-0000-2230-0000 DEVELOPMENT FEE - DUE  CALIMESA PERMIT AGREEMENT 2,400.00
1464 ELIZABETH GIBBS 11/21/2022 Regular 0.00 66.02 111384
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
11/09/22 Invoice 11/18/2022 MEETING WITH SCHOOL DISTRICT SI AND 0.00 66.02
100-1200-7035-0000 LOCAL MEETINGS MEETING WITH SCHOOL DISTRI 66.02
4744 KEMCORP CONSTRUCTION, INC 11/21/2022 Regular 0.00 255,692.50 111385
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
2 Invoice 11/18/2022 Fire Station 106 Construction 0.00 129,570.50
500-0000-8030-0000 INFRASTRUCTURE IMPRO  Fire Station 106 Construction 129,570.50
3 Invoice 11/18/2022 Fire Station 106 Construction 0.00 126,122.00
500-0000-8030-0000 INFRASTRUCTURE IMPRO  Fire Station 106 Construction 126,122.00
2311 SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON 11/21/2022 Regular 0.00 68,288.32 111386
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
11/18/2022 Invoice 11/18/2022 ELECTRIC UTILITY 0.00 68,288.32
100-3250-7010-0000 UTILITIES ELECTRIC UTILITY 288.52
100-3250-7010-004X UTILITIES (1A 4) ELECTRIC UTILITY 36.87
100-3250-7010-0068B UTILITIES (1A 6B) ELECTRIC UTILITY 352.42
100-6000-7010-6045 UTILITIES - COMMUNITY  ELECTRIC UTILITY 4,068.34
100-6000-7010-6070 UTILITIES - 500 GRACE AV ELECTRIC UTILITY 312.62
100-6050-7010-0000 UTILITIES ELECTRIC UTILITY 246.16
100-6050-7010-5250 UTILITIES, PARK (RANGEL)  ELECTRIC UTILITY 38.29
700-4050-7010-0000 UTILITIES ELECTRIC UTILITY 62,945.10
1036 ALBERT A. WEBB ASSOCIATES 11/21/2022 Virtual Payment 0.00 18,039.59 APA0D02799
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
223773 Invoice 11/18/2022 Engineering Services During Const. - BRIN 0.00 3,811.35
710-0000-7068-0000 CONTRACTUAL SERVICE ENGINEERING SERVICES DURIN 3,811.35
223847 Invoice 11/18/2022 Engineering Services During Construction 0.00 3,155.49
710-0000-7068-0000 CONTRACTUAL SERVICE ENGINEERING SERVICES 3,155.49
223888 Invoice 11/18/2022 Engineering Services During Construction 0.00 5,979.29
710-0000-7068-0000 CONTRACTUAL SERVICE ENGINEERING SERVICES 5,979.29
223888-2 Invoice 11/18/2022 Engineering Services During Const. - BRIN 0.00 5,093.46
710-0000-7068-0000 CONTRACTUAL SERVICE ENGINEERING SERVICES DURIN 5,093.46
1050 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 11/21/2022 Virtual Payment 0.00 531.39 APA002800
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
177F-QJFT-JL71 Invoice 11/17/2022 DEPT SUPPLIES 0.00 43.09
100-1230-7070-0000 SPECIAL DEPT SUPPLIES DEPT SUPPLIES 43.09
17D7-D39N-KFW  Invoice 11/17/2022 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 102.54
100-1150-7025-0000 OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES 20.46
100-1200-7025-0000 OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES 82.08
1LDJ-JNDH-7QPJ Invoice 11/17/2022 COMPUTER SUPPLIES 0.00 23.68
100-1230-7072-0000 COMPUTER SUPPLIES/MA  COMPUTER SUPPLIES 23.68
1PDS-V6FR-4WF  Invoice 11/17/2022 COMPUTER SUPPLIES 0.00 78.62
100-1230-7072-0000 COMPUTER SUPPLIES/MA  COMPUTER SUPPLIES 78.62
1VCH-FCKV-HF63 Invoice 11/17/2022 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 62.48

100-3100-7025-0000 OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES 62.48
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Check Report Date Range: 11/11/2022 - 11/21/2022

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
1IWCK-GYCL-CD7 Invoice 11/17/2022 COMPUTER SUPPLIES 0.00 170.94
100-1230-7072-0000 COMPUTER SUPPLIES/MA  COMPUTER SUPPLIES 170.94
LYN7-NFMG-G6V Invoice 11/17/2022 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 50.04
100-3250-7025-0000 OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES 50.04
4663 ANGEL MORALES & SONS, INC 11/21/2022 Virtual Payment 0.00 375.00 APA002801
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
6268439 Invoice 11/17/2022 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 375.00
700-4050-7068-0000 CONTRACTUAL SERVICES ~ PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 375.00
3831 ANIMAL PEST MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC 11/21/2022 Virtual Payment 0.00 1,187.50 APA002802
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
622895 Invaice 11/29/2022 Pest control for city buildings 0.00 685.00
100-6000-7068-6025 CONTRACTUALSVC - CITY  Pest control for city buildings 130.00
100-6000-7068-6026 CONTRACTUALSVC-CITY  Pest control for city buildings 65.00
100-6000-7068-6032 CONTRACTUAL SVC-CITY  Pest contral for city buildings 45.00
100-6000-7068-6040 CONTRACTUAL SVC- POLI  Pest control for city buildings 75.00
100-6000-7068-6041 CONTRACTUAL SVC- POLI  Pest control for city buildings 45.00
100-6000-7068-6045 CONTRACTUAL SVC- COM  Pest control for city buildings 130.00
100-6000-7068-6055 CONTRACTUAL SVC- FIRE  Pest control for city buildings 65.00
750-7000-7068-0000 CONTRACTUAL SERVICES  Pest control for city buildings 65.00
750-7300-7068-0000 CONTRACTUAL SERVICES  Pest control for city buildings 65.00
649938 Invoice 11/17/2022 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 227.50
700-4050-7068-0000 CONTRACTUAL SERVICES PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 227.50
662596 Invoice 11/17/2022 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 0.00 275.00
100-6000-7085-6025 BLDG MAINT - CITY HALL ~ BUILDING MAINTENANCE 137.50
100-6000-7085-6040 BLDG MAINT - POLICE DE  BUILDING MAINTENANCE 137.50
3661 ARROWHEAD GROUP INC 11/21/2022 Virtual Payment 0.00 2,674.02 APA0D02803
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
37281 Invoice 11/18/2022 city wide backflows testing and repairs 0.00 2,674.02
100-6050-7068-0000 CONTRACTUAL SERVICES  city wide backflows testing and 2,674.02
1005 A-Z BUS SALES,INC. 11/21/2022 Virtual Payment 0.00 489.84 APA0D02804
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
INVCOL503 Invoice 11/17/2022 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE 0.00 489.84
750-7800-7037-0000 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VEHICLE MAINTENANCE 489.84
1123 BEAUMONT BASIN WATERMASTER 11/21/2022 Virtual Payment 0.00 63,161.00 APA002805
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
B-248 Invoice 11/17/2022 PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING SERVICES 0.00 63,161.00
700-4050-7022-0000 LICENSE, PERMITS, FEES PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING S 63,161.00
3602 BURRTEC WASTE GROUP, INC 11/21/2022 Virtual Payment 0.00 38,930.13 APA002806